
Date Paper Paper Code

MCH 4.19 61327

BCH 4.01 92631

MCH 4.20 61328

BCH 4.02 92632

MCH 4.21 61329

BCH 4.03 92633

MCH 4.22 61330

BCH 4.04 92634

MCH 4.23 61331

BCH 4.05 92635

MCH 4.24 61332

BCH 4.06 92636

NOTE:  

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been    

      supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be     

      entertained after the examination.

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

Date :02.03.2015

10.04.2015

30.03.2015

01.04.2015

03.04.2015

06.04.2015

08.04.2015

Business Ethics  (New)

Campany Law - II (New)

Money & Banking  (New)

Financial Institutions (New)

Auditing  (New)

(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

                                                                                               Controller of Examinations

Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

‘A’ Grade University Accredited by NAAC

Theory date sheet of B.Com. (Hons.) 4th semester Only for Supplementary Exam. March - 2015

Time of Exam.  : -   2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Auditing (Old)

Corporate Accounting – II (Old)

Business Law – II (Old)

Corporate Law – II (Old)

Money & Banking (Old)

Compensation Management (Old)

Corporate Accounting – II (New)


