

## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

## 'A' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

Theory date sheet of B.Com. (Hons.) 4th semester Only for Supplementary Exam. March - 2015

Time of Exam. : - 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper	Paper Code
30.03.2015	Corporate Accounting – II (Old)	MCH 4.19	61327
	Corporate Accounting – II (New)	BCH 4.01	92631
01.04.2015	Business Law – II (Old)	MCH 4.20	61328
	Business Ethics (New)	BCH 4.02	92632
03.04.2015	Corporate Law – II (Old)	MCH 4.21	61329
	Campany Law - II (New)	BCH 4.03	92633
06.04.2015	Money & Banking (Old)	MCH 4.22	61330
	Money & Banking (New)	BCH 4.04	92634
08.04.2015	Compensation Management (Old)	MCH 4.23	61331
	Financial Institutions (New)	BCH 4.05	92635
10.04.2015	Auditing (Old)	MCH 4.24	61332
	Auditing (New)	BCH 4.06	92636

NOTE:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Date :02.03.2015

## **Controller of Examinations**